Position
Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic
Engineer/Paramedic
Captain/Emt-1

Fire Chief
Engineer/Paramedic
Captain/Paramedic/Training
Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Apparatus Operator
Captain/Emt-1
Captain/Emt-1
Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$127,461

$114,586

$108,883

$105,808

$100,507

$98,301

$88,641

$81,115

$68,083

$48,722

$37,984

$27,081

$21,165

$20,264

$17,879

$15,979

$13,958

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,504

$38,107

$38,524

$36,851

$41,982

$38,524

$34,578

$20,292

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Engineer

Apparatus Operator/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer/Paramedic

Firefighter/Emt-1

Apparatus Operator

Firefighter

Firefighter/Emt-1

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter/Emt-1

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$9,700

$9,457

$6,940

$6,692

$4,100

$3,747

$2,460

$2,300

$2,020

$1,700

$1,483

$1,300

$1,047

$756

$500

$400

$200

$168

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,128

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$91

$0

$0

$0

$0



Captain/Emt-1

Firefighter/Emt-1

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Georgetown Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

$136

$12

$0

$0



