Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer/Paramedic		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$127,461	\$38,504
Engineer/Paramedic		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$114,586	\$38,107
Engineer/Paramedic		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$108,883	\$38,524
Captain/Emt-1		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$105,808	\$36,851
Fire Chief		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100,507	\$41,982
Engineer/Paramedic		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$98,301	\$38,524
Captain/Paramedic/Training Officer		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$88,641	\$34,578
Firefighter/Paramedic		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$81,115	\$20,292
Apparatus Operator		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,083	\$0
Captain/Emt-1		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,722	\$0
Captain/Emt-1		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$37,984	\$0
Firefighter		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$27,081	\$0
Firefighter		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$21,165	\$0
Engineer		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$20,264	\$0
Firefighter		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$17,879	\$0
Engineer		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,979	\$0
Firefighter		Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$13,958	\$0

Engineer	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,700	\$0
Apparatus Operator/Paramedic	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,457	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,940	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,692	\$0
Engineer/Paramedic	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,100	\$1,128
Firefighter/Emt-1	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,747	\$0
Apparatus Operator	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,460	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,300	\$0
Firefighter/Emt-1	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,020	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,700	\$0
Engineer/Paramedic	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,483	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,300	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,047	\$0
Firefighter/Emt-1	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$756	\$91
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$500	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$400	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$200	\$0
Firefighter	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$168	\$0

Captain/Emt-1	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$136	\$0
Firefighter/Emt-1	Georgetown Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12	\$0